
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Samantha Young - (170018) - Taunton Deane SC - 100 Butterfly - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:05.35 611 H 06/05/12 BG SWR Youth Championships Plymouth TauntonDeane 1

1:05.83 598 H 31/07/13 BG ASA National Youth Championships Sheffield TauntonDeane 1

1:05.86 597 F 06/05/12 BG SWR Youth Championships Plymouth TauntonDeane 1

1:05.96 595 H 09/06/13 Cardiff International Open Meet Cardiff TauntonDeane 1

1:06.24 587 F 08/02/14 Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix 2014 Bristol TauntonDeane 1

1:06.28 586 H 08/06/13 ASA South West Region Age Groups 2013 Millfield TauntonDeane 1

1:06.49 580 H 26/05/12 City of Sheffield No Frills Gala Sheffield TauntonDeane 1

1:06.69 575 H 21/12/13 Plymouth Leander Level 1 LC Open 2013 Plymouth TauntonDeane 1

1:06.82 572 H 26/01/14 ASA South Zonal Competition Millfield School TauntonDeane 1

1:06.82 572 H 07/06/14 ASA South West Region AG Championships Millfield  1

1:06.86 571 F 21/12/13 Plymouth Leander Level 1 LC Open 2013 Plymouth TauntonDeane 1

1:06.90 570 F 05/05/13 ASA South West Regional Championships Millfield TauntonDeane 1

1:06.92 569 H 12/01/14 UBSC New Year Open Meet Hengrove TauntonDeane 1

1:06.97 568 H 08/06/14 Cardiff International Open Meet Cardiff TauntonDeane 1

1:07.03 567 H 29/01/12 ASA South Zonal Meet Millfield TauntonDeane 1

1:07.03 567 F 12/05/13 Millfield Last Chance Meet Millfield TauntonDeane 1

1:07.06 566 F 08/06/14 Cardiff International Open Meet Cardiff TauntonDeane 1

1:07.27 560 H 03/05/15 ASA South West Summer Championships Plymouth  1

1:07.31 559 F 18/05/14 Millfield Last Chance Swim Meet Millfield TauntonDeane 1

1:07.37 558 H 05/05/13 ASA South West Regional Championships Millfield TauntonDeane 1

1:07.66 551 H 13/01/13 City of Derby 12th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield TauntonDeane 1

1:07.68 550 F 14/04/13 Taunton Deane Easter Long Course Meet Millfield TauntonDeane 1

1:07.70 550 F 15/04/12 Taunton Deane Easter Open Meet Millfield TauntonDeane 1

1:07.94 544 H 04/05/14 BG ASA SWR Youth Championships 2014 Plymouth TauntonDeane 1

1:08.08 541 F 04/05/14 BG ASA SWR Youth Championships 2014 Plymouth TauntonDeane 1

1:08.31 535 F 26/01/14 ASA South Zonal Competition Millfield School TauntonDeane 1

1:08.57 529 F 12/01/14 UBSC New Year Open Meet Hengrove TauntonDeane 1
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1:08.57 529 F 12/01/14 UBSC New Year Open Meet Hengrove TauntonDeane 1

1:08.66 527 F 07/02/15 Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix Bristol TauntonDeane 1

1:08.71 526 F 19/11/11 Bath Grand Prix Bath TauntonDeane 1

1:11.14 474 F 19/06/10 BG South West Age Groups Millfield TauntonDeane 1

1:11.53 466 H 01/05/11 BG South West Region Youth Championships Street TauntonDeane 1

1:11.53 466 H 15/12/12 Plymouth L1 Long Course Open Meet Plymouth TauntonDeane 1

1:12.54 447 H 19/06/10 BG South West Age Groups Millfield TauntonDeane 1

1:13.01 438 F 23/01/11 Exeter City New Year Long Course Meet Cardiff TauntonDeane 1

1:14.11 419  24/01/10 Exeter City New Year Meet Millfield TauntonDeane 1

1:15.06 403 F 28/11/10 Welsh Capital One Meet Cardiff TauntonDeane 2

1:17.05 373  22/05/09 Avalon Last Chance Open Millfield TauntonDeane 2

1:19.48 340  19/04/09 Taunton Deane Easter Meet Millfield TauntonDeane 2

1:33.12 211  18/10/08 Avalon Autumn Meet Millfield TauntonDeane 2

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:07.27 560 H 03/05/15 ASA South West Summer Championships Plymouth  1

1:08.66 527 F 07/02/15 Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix Bristol TauntonDeane 1

1:07.06 566 F 08/06/14 Cardiff International Open Meet Cardiff TauntonDeane 1

1:06.97 568 H 08/06/14 Cardiff International Open Meet Cardiff TauntonDeane 1

1:06.82 572 H 07/06/14 ASA South West Region AG Championships Millfield  1

1:07.31 559 F 18/05/14 Millfield Last Chance Swim Meet Millfield TauntonDeane 1

1:08.08 541 F 04/05/14 BG ASA SWR Youth Championships 2014 Plymouth TauntonDeane 1

1:07.94 544 H 04/05/14 BG ASA SWR Youth Championships 2014 Plymouth TauntonDeane 1

1:06.24 587 F 08/02/14 Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix 2014 Bristol TauntonDeane 1

1:08.31 535 F 26/01/14 ASA South Zonal Competition Millfield School TauntonDeane 1

1:06.82 572 H 26/01/14 ASA South Zonal Competition Millfield School TauntonDeane 1

1:08.57 529 F 12/01/14 UBSC New Year Open Meet Hengrove TauntonDeane 1

1:06.92 569 H 12/01/14 UBSC New Year Open Meet Hengrove TauntonDeane 1

1:06.86 571 F 21/12/13 Plymouth Leander Level 1 LC Open 2013 Plymouth TauntonDeane 1

1:06.69 575 H 21/12/13 Plymouth Leander Level 1 LC Open 2013 Plymouth TauntonDeane 1

1:05.83 598 H 31/07/13 BG ASA National Youth Championships Sheffield TauntonDeane 1

1:05.96 595 H 09/06/13 Cardiff International Open Meet Cardiff TauntonDeane 1

1:06.28 586 H 08/06/13 ASA South West Region Age Groups 2013 Millfield TauntonDeane 1

1:07.03 567 F 12/05/13 Millfield Last Chance Meet Millfield TauntonDeane 1

1:06.90 570 F 05/05/13 ASA South West Regional Championships Millfield TauntonDeane 1

1:07.37 558 H 05/05/13 ASA South West Regional Championships Millfield TauntonDeane 1

1:07.68 550 F 14/04/13 Taunton Deane Easter Long Course Meet Millfield TauntonDeane 1

1:07.66 551 H 13/01/13 City of Derby 12th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield TauntonDeane 1

1:11.53 466 H 15/12/12 Plymouth L1 Long Course Open Meet Plymouth TauntonDeane 1

1:06.49 580 H 26/05/12 City of Sheffield No Frills Gala Sheffield TauntonDeane 1

1:05.86 597 F 06/05/12 BG SWR Youth Championships Plymouth TauntonDeane 1

1:05.35 611 H 06/05/12 BG SWR Youth Championships Plymouth TauntonDeane 1

1:07.70 550 F 15/04/12 Taunton Deane Easter Open Meet Millfield TauntonDeane 1

1:07.03 567 H 29/01/12 ASA South Zonal Meet Millfield TauntonDeane 1

1:08.71 526 F 19/11/11 Bath Grand Prix Bath TauntonDeane 1

1:11.53 466 H 01/05/11 BG South West Region Youth Championships Street TauntonDeane 1

1:13.01 438 F 23/01/11 Exeter City New Year Long Course Meet Cardiff TauntonDeane 1

1:15.06 403 F 28/11/10 Welsh Capital One Meet Cardiff TauntonDeane 2

1:11.14 474 F 19/06/10 BG South West Age Groups Millfield TauntonDeane 1

1:12.54 447 H 19/06/10 BG South West Age Groups Millfield TauntonDeane 1

1:14.11 419  24/01/10 Exeter City New Year Meet Millfield TauntonDeane 1

1:17.05 373  22/05/09 Avalon Last Chance Open Millfield TauntonDeane 2

1:19.48 340  19/04/09 Taunton Deane Easter Meet Millfield TauntonDeane 2
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1:19.48 340  19/04/09 Taunton Deane Easter Meet Millfield TauntonDeane 2

1:33.12 211  18/10/08 Avalon Autumn Meet Millfield TauntonDeane 2
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